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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY  
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY 
PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO.: 3674
DATE OF QUESTION: 25 SEPTEMBER 2015
DATE OF REPLY:  12 OCTOBER 2015

3674. Mr A R McLoughlin (DA) to ask the Minister of Justice and Correctional Services: 
What is the (a) total amount spent and (b) breakdown of such expenditure on the Commission of Inquiry into allegations of fraud, corruption, impropriety or irregularity in the Strategic Defence Procurement Packages since 27 October 2012?                                                                                   NW4341E

REPLY:
		
(a) The total cost as at 31 August 2015 is R113, 232 million.

(b) The table below provides the breakdown of the expenditure up to 31 August 2015:
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Department:

Justice and Constitutional Development
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
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2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 

2015/16 

(Exp. up to 

31 Aug 2015)

TOTAL

R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000

9 221               10 154               6 547                2 195                28 117              

2 715               26 069               27 979              6 287                63 050              

1 276               5 550                 2 834                -                    9 661                

530                     -                    -                    530                   

-                   481                     54                      1                        536                   

446                  119                     181                    2                        748                   

222                  211                     207                    80                      719                   

832                  1 939                 2 207                1 115                6 092                

498                  -                     -                    -                    498                   

325                  44                       3                        5                        377                   

159                  1 395                 249                    50                      1 854                

648                  122                     -                    -                    770                   

128                  -                     0                        6                        134                   

29                    50                       54                      15                      148                   

COMM ENQ: ARMS DEAL ENQUIRY Total 16 499             46 662               40 317              9 755                113 232           

 Actual Expenditure 

Motor Vehicle

Finance Leases Photo Copiers

Expenditure items

Communication

Travel and Subsistence

Partitioning 

Furniture and Equipment (Current)

Other Goods and services

Furniture and Equipment (Capital)

Compensation of employees

Evidence Leaders

Forensic Auditor

Transcription Services

Inventory

Research Consultant


